District I
PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980
District II
PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azice, NM 87410
District IV

5-6-97

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerais & Natural Resources Department

Form C-101
Revised February 21, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 6 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

00 Rio Brazos R	d., A zice, N	M 87410		Santa	Fe, NM 87	504-2088				Fee	Lease - 5 Copies	
strict (V) Box 2088, San	la Fc, NM 8	7504-2088								AMENI	DED REPORT	
APPLICA	TION F	OR P	ERMIT 1	ro dril	L, RE-EN	TER, DEE	PEN,	PLUGB/	ACK,	OR AI	DD A ZONE	
				Operator Nam	e and Address.						RID Number	
				URLING:		URCES OI	Гγ.	AS CO.	.	145		
					_	Mexico	87499	9		'API Number 30 - 045 - 29457		
⁴ Presse	rty Code				, b	Property Name 'Well No.						
6842	•		Bonds								1 A	
0042	_			onas	⁷ Surface	Location				•		
UL or lot no.	Section	Towaski	p Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South	ioe Fe	et from the	East/V	Vest line	County	
D 15 321			10W		825	North	7	90	W∈	est	San Juan	
		8]	roposed	Bottom	Hole Locat	ion If Diffe	erent I	rom Sur	$\overline{}$			
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	Range	Lot ids	Feet from the	North/South	ise Fo	set from the	East/V	Vest tine	County	
								10 🗫	sed Pool	•		
			pased Pool I		72210			. Liebs	Med Loor	4		
W/320	B1	anco	Hesave	erde -	72319							
" Week	Type Code		12 Well Ty	pe Code	12 Cable/Rotary		" Lease Type Code		ode	15 Ground Level Elevation		
N			G		F	3		P		6111 GR		
	ultiple		17 Proposed Depth		" Formation		1º Contractor		30 Speed Date			
No	o		5368		Mesaverde No		Not	determ	ined	2nd	7tr 1997	
						and Cemen	t Prog					
Hole !	Size	C	asing Size	Casi	Casing weight/foot		epth	Sacks of Cemer		C 5		
12 1			9 5/8		.3#	2945		138 cu ft 775 cu ft				
8 3		7		20		2796-53	<i>c</i> 0	462 CN-ft				
6 - 6 - 1	/1	1-4-	1/2		_5#	7/46-53	n.3	1-40/-1				
 		1										
mae. Descrit	e the blows	net prevent	ion program.	if any. Use :	EPEN or PLUG I additional sheets i e gate B(f Beccssary.	in on the	present produ			IVED	
								(GON Dist	l. Div	
			green above	is true and cor	npiete to the best	O	IL CO	NSERV	ATIO	N DIV	ISION	
of my knowle Signature:	dge and beli	ef.	3	· /		Approved by:		- /-	2		5-12-97	
Printed name	1100	47 8	<u> 1400 p.</u> - 25= -1	acik_		Title:	DUTY A	IL & GAS II	NCDECT	דאות שר	4 3	
Title:	(Peg		adfiel		ator	Approval Date:		1 2 199		tion Date	AY 1 2 195	
	Reg	ulato	ory Adn	inistr	aLUL	Conditions of A	1,71	1 4 1/1	<u>:1 </u>			
Date:			1				-					

Attached 🗆

(505) 326-9700

C-101 Instructions

Measurements and dimensions are to be in feet/inches. Well locations will refer to the New Mexico Principal Meridian.

IF	THIS	IS	AN	AMENDED	REPORT	CHECK	THE	BOX	LABLED
"AMENDED REPORT" AT THE TOP OF THIS DOCUMENT.									

- Operator's OGRID number. If you do not have one it will be assigned and filled in by the District office.
- 2 Operator's name and address
- 3 API number of this well. If this is a new drill the OCD will assign the number and fill this in.
- 4 Property code. If this is a new property the OCD will assign the number and fill it in.
- 5 Property name that used to be called 'well name'
- 6 The number of this well on the property.
- 7 The surveyed location of this well New Mexico Principal Meridian NOTE: If the United States government survey designates a Lot Number for this location use that number in the 'UL or lot no.' box. Otherwise use the OCD Unit Latter.
- 8 The proposed bottom hole location of this well at TD

9 and 10 The proposed pool(s) to which this well is beeing drilled.

- 11 Work type code from the following table:
 - N New well
 - E Re-entry
 - D Drill deeper
 - P Plugback
 - A Add a zone
- 12 Well type code from the following table:
 - O Single oil completion
 - G Single gas completion
 - M Mutiple completion
 - l Injection well
 - S SWD well
 - W Water supply well
 - C Carbon dioxide well
- 13 Cable or rotary drilling code
 - C Propose to cable tool drill
 - Propose to rotary drill
- 14 Lease type code from the following table:
 - S State

R

- P Private
- 15 Ground level elevation above sea level
- 16 Intend to mutiple complete? Yes or No
- 17 Proposed total depth of this well
- 18 Geologic formation at TD
- 19 Name of the intended drilling company if known.

- 20 Anticipated spud date.
- Proposed hole size ID inches, proposed casing OD inche casing weight in pounds per foot, setting depth of the casing or depth and top of liner, proposed camenting volume, and estimated top of cement
- 22 Brief description of the proposed drilling program and BC program. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
- The signature, printed name, and title of the personauthorized to make this report. The data this report we signed and the telephone number to call for questions abothis report.

District I
PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980
District II
PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719
District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994

Instructions on back

■ AMENDED REPORT

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

		WE	LL LO	CATION	I AND A	ACR:	EAGE DEDIC	CAT	ON PL		AVIL	INDED REFORE
, A	PI Numbe	er .		1 Pool Code	:	¹ Pool Name						
30-045-	-2945	7	7231	9		Вlа	nco Mesave	erde				1
' Property	······································	⁵ Property Name						* Well Number				
6842				Bonds							1A	
OGRID No.				* Operator Name							* Elevation	
14538 BU			BURLIN	LINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS COMPANY								6111'
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		10 Surf	ace	Location					
UL or lot so.	UL or tot no. Section Township		Range	lange Lot Ida Feet from		the North/South line		Feet from the		East/West line		County
D 15		32-N	32-N 10-W		825		North	790		We	st	S.J.
	·	<u> </u>	11 Bot	tom Hol	e Location	on If	Different Fro	om S	urface			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from	lbe	North/South line	Feet	from the	East/West	line	County
			<u> </u>	1								
13 Dedicated Act	res '' Joint	or infill ("	Co nsoli datio	a Code	Order No.							
W/320									DECTE !			
	WABLE 78.62						ON UNTIL ALL				in Cu	NSOLIDATED
2.5	78.62						2.72				CED	TIFICATION
16	1:-			٦,		٦ ١	<i>ح ، ، ح</i>	15				. I IFICA I ION n contained herein is
	25			-				11	•			knowledge and belief
	00		سير				•	1				
'	င်	FC	E									
1790'	•	,						/ I				
		 			<u> D) </u> =		EMEW	\rightarrow	Dick	£1 D	ERA	rece ed
	i]]			M M				Signature	Dunde		
NM	ļ			H	п <i>п</i> М	IAY -	- 7 1997 EV		Peggy Printed Nam	Bradf	rero	1
01264	8	11			~ = 5		>== C DED	- 11			Admi	<u>inistrator</u>
		11		H	(0)[[[. (SI	on. div.	4	Title			
				Į I		D	1917. 3	0	Date	5-6-	7	
	<u>l</u>			15				6				
		T		ノン		1		25	18SUR1	/EYOR	CER	TIFICATION
				11				11	l hereby cert	ify that the w	ell locasi	ion shown on this plat
										•	•	ual surveys made by m the same is true and
									correct to the	e best of my l		_
						1					3/9	7
:				-					Date of Surv	rey	C.	EDW
									ognature an	d Scal of Fre	N	EDWARD OF
1				1		١					4	NE Y CO OS
,									N	721	2(6	857
								#			~\ <u>\</u>	
				}'				*	685			KAR!
7						1			Certificate N	iumber	PR	OFESSION!